JCO03]J - KIDS CONTRAST COOL T

JC003) KIDS CONTRAST COOL T

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:
itEelectnc Pink/Arctic HacElectnc Yellow/Jet !aASEBIack/EIectnc

Wh

Whit%?g%%phire Blue

JustCool

QLD

MAIN FEATURES

140 g/m?
100% Polyester
Relaxed Fit

Raglan sleeve design creates ease of movement

Contrast colour inserts on sleeves

AWDis’ own lightweight Neoteric™ textured fabric with inherent wickability

Tear Away Label

Self-fabric crew neck

Twin needle stitching detail

Self-fabric taped back neck

UPF 30+ UV protection

Inherent stretch fabric properties

Suggested Decoration:

Heat transfer, Screen printing, Sublimation

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh

& B = & X

[E52024: p. 670
[£52023: p. 603

XS
50
45
33
21

!e?ﬁ%gprilrceOrange

. Fire Red/Jet Black Whitl;rench Navy/Arctic !d French Navy/Fire

50
50
36
23

= Arctic White/Fire Red Eacﬁrctlc White/Jet

| Jet Black/Arctic White . Jet Black/Fire Red
| Royal Blue/Arctic

White

- % amfori @ ss0 Sedey®

50
55
39
24

50
60
42
26

XL
50
65
45
27
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